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Season 1 2025 Reserves Ladder

Rank

1.

2.
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Team

Hit and Miss

Lego Masters

Is Don Is Good (Reserves)
Karasu

All Sets

Played Points Wins Losses

4

4

14

11

3

2

0

2

BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won

1

1

1

Sets lost

Sets won %

72.73%

66.67%

45.45%

41.67%

25%

For

272

275

262

243

250

Against
235
255
266
259

287

Points won %  Win ratio

53.65% 117%
51.89% 92%
49.62% 75%
48.41% 75%
46.55% 75%
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