Season 1 2025 Reserves Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Hit and Miss	4	14	3	0	1	0	1	8	3	72.73%		235	53.65%	117%
2.	Lego Masters	4	11	2	2	1	0	0	8	4	66.67%	275	255	51.89%	92%
3.	Is Don Is Good (Reserves)	4	9	2	1	1	0	1	5	6	45.45%	262	266	49.62%	75%
4.	Karasu	4	9	1	3	1	0	0	5	7	41.67%	243	259	48.41%	75%
5.	All Sets	4	9	1	3	1	0	0	3	9	25%	250	287	46.55%	75%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 12 Apr 2025 at 01:03:39